Control Number - 391678 Date: June 29, 2025

Dear Euphemia Mcdons,

INVESTMENT CERTIFICATE
We acknowledge the receipt of the value of Fifty-two Million Two Hundred Eighty-eight Thousand Three Hundred Naira
(N52,288,300.00), and in line with your instruction, please note that we have invested your fund under the following
terms:

DESCRIPTION

Product WealthBridge Money Market Fund (SEC Registered) (WMMF)

Principal N52,288,300.00

Current Yield 21.17%

Commencement Date 1-Apr-25